Remittance Advice
Message header
Status: ACK Received - 2025-05-21 18:38
Sender
EBILAEADXXX
EMIRATES NBD
GROUP HEAD OFFICE BRANCH
BENIYAS STREET,DEIRA.,DUBAI
AE
Receiver
ABDIAEAD
Abu Dhabi Islamic Bank
AE
Message text
20 Sender’s Reference: EPHCOP14106MUWTL
23B Bank Operation Code: CRED
26T Transaction Type Code: GDI
32 Value Date: 21-May-2025 Currency: AED Interbank Settled Amount: 208897,5
33B Currency: AED Instructed Amount: 208897,5
36 Exchange Rate:
50K
Ordering Customer:
/AE410260001015921317901
ABDULLA AL JABERI USED CARS TR LLC
801 096 SOUQ AL H AL RAQQA AL HAMRA
SHJ Sharjah UAE
52A
Ordering Institution:
EBILAEAD
56A Intermediary Institution:
57A
Account with Institution:
ABDIAEAD
59
Beneficiary Customer:
/AE180500000000014746075
EMIRATES PUBLIC TRANSPORT AND SERVI
CES COMPANY EMIRATES TRANSPORT
DUBAI
AL RASHIDIYA AE
70
Remittance Information:
/REF/Purchase of Vehicles from Al Watane
ya Auction
71A Details of Charges: OUR
71F Sender’s Charges:
72 Sender to Receiver Information:
77B Regulatory Reporting: